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Boonville City Police

Warrick County Sheriff

Boonville Fire Fighters — Local 4850*

Yankeetown Vol. Fire Dept. Rescue

34*

VFW

1. Boonville VFW Post 3418*

2. Boonville VFW Post 3418
Auxiliary*

3. Fort Branch VFW Post 2714
Poppy Queen — Presley Ryan*

City Mayor — Charlie Wyatt*

Grand Marshall — Joe Hogsett

Labor Day Officers

Labor Day Float

Labor Court

Evansville Wartime Museum*

Shenandoah ZR-1 US Naval Sea Cadet

Corps*

Chandler Vol. Fire Dept.*

Heat & Frost Insulators Local 37*
Laborers Local 561

Plasters & Cement Masons Local 692
United Steel Workers of America
Boonville High School Band

A. USWA Local 9423

B. USWA Local 2818

C. USWA Local 104

Iron Workers Local 103

Operating Engineers Local 181*

*Received Parade Entry Form
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11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

United Mine Workers of America

UMWA Local 9926*

UMWA Local 1907*

UMWA Local 4011

UMWA Local 5179*

UMWA Local 1791*

. UMWA Local 4343

Teamsters

A. Teamsters Local 215*

B. Teamsters Local 710*

UA Fitters

A. Plumbers & Steam Fitters Local
136*

Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local

4

Elevator Constructors Local 3

Roofers, Water Proofers & Allied

Workers Local 106

International Association of Fire

Fighters

A. Princeton Area Fire Fighters Local
1634

B. Evansville Fire Fighters Local 357

SMART

A. SMART Local 20*

Boilermakers Local 374
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International Brotherhood of Electrical
Workers
A. IBEW Local 702*
B. IBEW Local 16*
C. IBEW Local 1393
D. IBEW Local 1395
Pike High School Band*
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19.
20.
21,

22,

23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Painters Local 156*

Indiana Graduate Workers Coalition*
Warrick County Teachers Association*
NALC South West Indiana Branch 377*
Miss Warrick County 2022 — Markie
Lance*

Miss Pike County 2022 — Jordan
Schatz*

Warrick County Democratic Party*
Paul Hines for Trustee*

Warrick County Republican Party*
Spencer County Democratic Party*
Noah Robinson for Sheriff*

Gibson County Democratic Party*
Rybak for Representative*

ReMax Revolution*

Antique Steam & Gas Engine Club*
DAS Online Auctions-Robert Dimmett*
3D Leasing*

Bread of Life Ministry, Inc.*



